DOLLARAMA INC.

DOLLARAMA INC.

ISIN: CA25675T1075

Overview

2024/07/12 22:26:35

WKN:

Price

86.80 EUR

Difference © -066%(-0.58)
General attributes
ISIN CA25675T1075
Symbol DOL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,640 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

86.64 EUR (40)
87.06 EUR (40)
88.10 EUR
88.10 EUR
87.44 EUR
87.38 EUR
87.77333 EUR
99

8,689.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25675T1075&ID_NOTATION=195824309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b848bfe484f5ca2e8c0888b1fec03bb30566c5cc4569e8a612ab908edb5dece&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9159bd80a96c8ac04&time=1721059569&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=214b651eec910c556bfd9e20a5b19b90d5509a0e11f283b22bf861332d17384c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9efb407e190da551&time=1721059569&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bffff15e81dd5d5b53b0c531a657e005fe37b0fb02c631b09de137974382cff3&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fdbdc3daa3b93aaf3&time=1721059569&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e152dfa1dba5524c6631709b3234c1971539a74f74f7bb6a92f203c58023ec9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab2cc948c9d7e25cd&time=1721059569&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3969a335a8e8bb1c26a7697f7d4364ee235292d16a0d7b4a4514fcb678d0027d&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=793b948a1b0e9de16&time=1721059569&tool=RSC

DOLLARAMA INC.

Details
2024/07/12 22:26:35 5y
Price 90.00
86.80 EUR
Difference © -066%(-0.58)
80.00
General attributes
70.00
ISIN CA25675T1075 N’qh
Symbol DOL
Exchange Tradegate 60.00 JH‘W M
Currency EUR “IJL.L]Jﬁ‘
Sector Commerce 50.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,640 EUR ﬂq
Benchmark saPsx 60 INDEX 4000 %.HW
M’L
Market data 30.00 Il
Bid (Bid size) 86.64 EUR (40) L\‘
Ask (Ask size) 87.06 EUR (40) 20.00
Open 88.10 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 88.10 EUR
Low 87.44 EUR
Close (prev. day) 87.38 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 87.77333 EUR
Volume (pcs) 99
Trading volume 8,689.56 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 87.70 EUR (32)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 85.31 EUR (88)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 78.96 EUR (148)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 70.53 EUR (100)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 89.04 EUR (2024/07/10)
Perf (%) +31.49% +48.20% +125.36% YTD Low | date 64.00 EUR (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +20.94 +28.44  +48.64 52 Weeks High | date 89.04 EUR (2024/07/10)
Beta 0.39 0.45 0.55 52 Weeks Low | date 58.00 EUR (2023/08/04)
Volatility 24.56 22.36 23.01
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 86.80 EUR 0.01 2
12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 129.07 CAD 93.37 4,711
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 87.16 EUR 0.00 12
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 87.48 EUR 0.00 1
12
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:01 86.96 EUR 0.00 3
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195824309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31181393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31181393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91005884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213706

DOLLARAMA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:03 87.10 EUR

21:43 94.92 USD

08:11 86.90 EUR

20:22 87.36 EUR

0.00

11.65

0.00

0.00

18

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31280625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40104408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40104408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31333006

DOLLARAMA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

DoLLaRamA (L)

Contact Details
DOLLARAMA INC.

5805 Royalmount Avenue - H4P 0A1
Montréal

Telefon: +1-888-365-4266
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Neil Rossy

Geoffrey
Robillard

J.P. Towner

Johanne
Choiniere
Laurence
L'Abbé
Nicolas Hien

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Gunn
Elisa Garcia
Gregory David
Huw Thomas
Joshua
Bekenstein
Kristin Mugford
Nicholas
Nomicos

Samira Sakhia

Thecla
Sweeney

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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